
Monday 18 May 09:30 English Literature from 1100 to 1509 (Paper 3a)

Tuesday 19 May 14:30 Paper 4: English Literature from 1509 to 1642

Literature in English from 1550-1660

Wednesday 20 May 09:30 Literature in English from 650 to 1100 

14:30 Literature in English from 1660 to 1760 

Paper 5: English Literature from 1642 to 1740

Thursday 21 May 14:30 Literature in English from 1760 to 1830 

Paper 6: English Literature from 1740 to 1832

Friday 22 May 09:30 English Literature from 1100 to 1509 (Paper 3b)

Monday 25 May 09:30 Further Subject: Culture and Society in France from Voltaire to Balzac

Further Subject: The Metropolitan Crucible, London 1685-1815

Tuesday 26 May 09:30 Paper 2: Shakespeare

Further Subject: The Middle East in the Age of Empire 

Wednesday 27 May 09:30 Further Subject: Literature and Politics in Early Modern England

Thursday 28 May 09:30 Special Subject: Governement, Politics, and Society in England from 1547-1558

Special Subject: Debating social change in Britain and Ireland 1770-1825

Special Subject: Race, Religion and Resistance in the US, from Jim Crow to Civil Rights 

14:30 Special Subject: Pol, Art and Culture in Ita Ren: Venice and Florence, c.1475-1525

Friday 29 May 09:30 Old Norse

Special Subject: English Architecture from 1660 to 1720 

Special Subject: Commonwealth and Protectorate from 1647 to 1658

Monday 01 June 14:30 History of the British Isles: (vii) since 1900 

Tuesday 02 June 09:30 History of the British Isles: (i) from c.300 to 1087

History of the British Isles: (iii) from 1330 to 1550 

History of the British Isles: (v) from 1685 to 1830

14:30 History of the British Isles: (iv) from 1500 to 1700

Thursday 04 June 09:30 General History: (x) from 1715 to 1799

General History: (xviii) Imperial and Global History 1750-1914

P. L. GAUCHI

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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